
CKART260e / CKART300e

• HIGH LOAD CAPACITY: Handles up to 661 lbs
(300 kg) on solid flat ground.

• POWERFUL MOTOR: Equipped with a 350W motor 
for robust performance.

• Efficient Battery: 40V DC battery with 6Ah capacity 
for up to 3 hours of work time on a full charge.

• SAFETY GUARD SYSTEM: Equipped with a 
comprehensive safety guard system to protect 
the operator from flying debris, ensuring a safer 
work environment.

• USER-FRIENDLY CONTROLS: Speed control 
lever, throttle lever for forward and reverse 
movement, and EBS (Electronic Braking System).
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Cardinal   |    San Diego, CA 92121    |    (866) 577-4476    |    www.cardinal-sprayers.com

QUICK CHARGING
Fully charge the battery in

just 3 hours.

EASY OPERATION
 Simple controls and ergonomic design 

for comfortable use.

DURABLE CONSTRUCTION
Sturdy frame and components, 

including front tray support, motor 
cover, and ATV bar.

ECO MODE
Extends working time by reducing 

power consumption.

Model

Voltage

Power

Battery Life

Charge Time

Motor Power

Forward Speed

Reverse Speed

Load Capacity

Dimensions

Weight

Warranty

CKART260e

40V 

6 Ah / 240Wh

3.2 hr

3 hr

 350 W

3.7m/h 

 1.2 m/h 

 573 lbs 

 58x27x27 in 

79 lbs 

1 Year

Specifications

ELECTRIC UTILITY CART

CKART300e

40V 

6 Ah / 240Wh

3.2 hr

3 hr

 400 W

3.7m/h 

 1.2 m/h 

661 lbs 

 77x38x28 in 

159 lbs 

1 Year

CKART260e

CKART300e



Item #: CKART260e 

40V 6AH BATTERY 
POWERED  UTILITY CART

www.cardinal-sprayers.com

 THE
P E R F E C T
SOLUTION
Cardinal Utility Carts are your perfect solution 
for heavy-duty transportation tasks. This cart 
is engineered for superior performance, 
featuring a powerful 350W motor and a 
high-capacity 40V 6Ah battery. 


