CARDINAL ELECTRIC UTILITY CART



Specifications

Model	CKART260e	CKART300e
Voltage	40V	40V
Power	6 Ah / 240Wh	6 Ah / 240Wh
Battery Life	3.2 hr	3.2 hr
Charge Time	3 hr	3 hr
Motor Power	350 W	400 W
Forward Speed	3.7m/h	3.7m/h
Reverse Speed	1.2 m/h	1.2 m/h
Load Capacity	573 lbs	661 lbs
Dimensions	58x27x27 in	77x38x28 in
Weight	79 lbs	159 lbs
Warranty	1 Year	1 Year



CARDINAL

FEATURES

CKART260e

- **HIGH LOAD CAPACITY:** Handles up to 661 lbs (300 kg) on solid flat ground.
- **POWERFUL MOTOR:** Equipped with a 350W motor for robust performance.
- Efficient Battery: 40V DC battery with 6Ah capacity for up to 3 hours of work time on a full charge.
- SAFETY GUARD SYSTEM: Equipped with a comprehensive safety guard system to protect the operator from flying debris, ensuring a safer work environment.
- USER-FRIENDLY CONTROLS: Speed control lever, throttle lever for forward and reverse movement, and EBS (Electronic Braking System).



ECO MODE Extends working time by reducing power consumption.



EASY OPERATION Simple controls and ergonomic design for comfortable use.



DURABLE CONSTRUCTION Sturdy frame and components, including front tray support, motor cover, and ATV bar.



QUICK CHARGING Fully charge the battery in just 3 hours.



CARCHINAL

Cardinal Utility Carts are your perfect solution for heavy-duty transportation tasks. This cart is engineered for superior performance, featuring a powerful 350W motor and a high-capacity 40V 6Ah battery.

CARDINAL



Item #: CKART260e 40V 6AH BATTERY POWERED UTILITY CART

www.cardinal-sprayers.com